
495

50
0

50
5

MDR83 VR-107

RR(VR)VR100

VR-102

30

111

31

23

59/A

54

200

46

334

19

49

17

91/B

52

335

96

279

20

117

45288/2/A

321

47

343

90

226

21

53

196/B

197

24

374

48

196/A

217

127

97

22

218

32

33

333

336

112

199

25

375

127

30

98

58

149

277

228

367

278

95

128

197
90

274/1/A

113

102

120 117

119

380

281

359

172

227

217

118

232

210

91

364

393
376

381

16

394

211

278

212

130
375

23

57

116

276

147

129 137

216

56

275

28

142

197

370
146

135

222

371

220

236

105

29

104

128

234

26

345

280

138

18

196/C

347

148
368

114

224

395

290

24

103

373

477

342

55115

121

27

484
109

310

330

372

136

213

374

329

145

376

223

331

311

225

341

172

110

233

332

242

123

369

372

144

287

140

221

231

362143 219

106
139

372

344

214

231

215

141

225
224

117

82
223

284

229
223223

131 133

283

134

241

274/1/A

379

132

378

122

107

283

377

126

244

256

292

344

108

243

120

379378377

236

282

286
289

338

368

124

341

268

125

197

285
304

369

230

339

275

291

229 51
50

229

373/1

232

242

Bherdapur

Malunje  Bk.

Padhegaon

Karegaon

Ladgaon

Pathare Kh.

Mahegaon

Mahalgaon

KhudsargaonDaradgaon Tarf Belapur

Malunje Kh.

Matapur

Lakh

Kanhegaon

Malunje Kh.

Umbargaon

74°45'30"E

74°45'30"E

74°45'0"E

74°45'0"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'0"E

74°44'0"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'0"E

74°43'0"E

74°42'30"E

74°42'30"E

74°42'0"E

74°42'0"E

19
°3

3'3
0"

N

19
°3

3'3
0"

N

19
°3

3'0
"N

19
°3

3'0
"N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'0
"N

19
°3

2'0
"N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:13,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A7a3cAISLUS CODE-
      832.98Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shrirampur  (GV-122/03/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


